GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

ISIN: ES0105223004

Overview
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Price
2.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

WKN:

1.27% (0.04)

ES0105223004
GEST
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,611 EUR
IBEX 35

2.795 EUR (1,120)
2.815 EUR (1,110)
2.77 EUR

2.825 EUR

2.745 EUR

2.765 EUR
2.77629 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
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Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105223004&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f326457c092c04f7aa82fda995300b81518b798aa7ea25e6761530cfdf6703d&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70b65488f26dc01a3&time=1720849264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728f740b7d8845dc9daceecca5e9e863b54c2c15c9cb8db52b6b15cd3b4feb4c&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86d44d6cc48f8845f&time=1720849264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ce440b961d0052a3a1180f3ddcbdcf564b437b4cbe89e9d519477b1d1c98b22&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=163c94bda9418a193&time=1720849264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ae908c1b9c8db8effe22d3ec4a23e120cdd3eab060aaf1eabcc55ad66c2560&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fd2149842ace9bd9&time=1720849264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63f0c53c08f5e74c23ccab936870f5b0dbb31cf46dc22e2e4253feeebad1aaea&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b9ee83eb9f4572c8&time=1720849264&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN ES0105223004
Symbol GEST
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,611 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.795 EUR (1,120)
Ask (Ask size) 2.815 EUR (1,110)
Open 2.77 EUR
High 2.825 EUR
Low 2.745 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.765 EUR
VWAP 2.77629 EUR
Volume (pcs) 263
Trading volume 730.17
Number of trades 22
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.37% -37.25% -35.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -1.66 -1.56
Beta 0.83 0.74 1.10
Volatility 34.05 29.43 34.80
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

2.81 EUR (3,115
2.87 EUR (3,390
2.91 EUR (3,412
3.37 EUR (1,640
3.60 EUR (2024/01/02
2.63 EUR (2024/07/02
4.50 EUR (2023/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.63 EUR (2024/07/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2.80 EUR  0.00 22
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 2.755EUR 0.00 3
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:16 2.75EUR  0.00 2
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.7875 EUR 0.00 2

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:14 2.715EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269662786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186210409
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186694045

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA
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FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/11

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

16:21 2.95USD

19:31 2.78 EUR

21:50 2.795 EUR

17:35 2.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.17

19

392
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247978971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186959920
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185949098

GESTAMP AUTOMOCION SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Gestamp

Contact Details
GESTAMP AUTOMOCION S A

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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